

Company Overview

Super League (Nasdaq: SLE) is a leading strategically-integrated publisher and creator of games and experiences across the world's largest immersive digital platforms. From metaverse powerhouses such as Roblox, Minecraft and Fortnite, to the most popular Web3 environments such as Sandbox and Decentraland, to bespoke worlds built using the most advanced 3D creation tools, Super League's innovative solutions provide incomparable access to massive audiences who gather in immersive digital spaces to socialize, play, explore, collaborate, shop, learn and create. As a true end-to-end activation partner for dozens of global brands, Super League offers a complete range of development, distribution, monetization and optimization capabilities designed to engage users through dynamic, energized programs. As an originator of new experiences fueled by a network of top developers, a comprehensive set of proprietary creator tools and a future-forward team of creative professionals, Super League accelerates IP and audience success within the fastest growing sector of the media industry.

View FactSheet

Super League Announces Fourth Quarter and Full Year 2023 Financial Results Mar 27 2024, 4:35 PM EDT

Super League and Common Sense Networks Join Forces To Launch Global Initiative For Safe, Age-Appropriate **Advertising And Immersive Content for Marketers Looking To Reach Youth Audiences** Mar 26 2024, 8:05 AM EDT

GSTV and Super League Team Up to Connect Consumer's Physical Journey With Digital Worlds Mar 21 2024, 10:30 AM EDT

5.97m

\$1.41

Stock Overview

Investor Relations

Symbol Exchange Market Cap Last Price 52-Week Range \$0.98 - \$15.38

SLE MZ Group Shannon Devine Nasdag T: 203-741-8811 SLE@mzgroup.us

04/16/2024 03:59 PM EDT

Management Team

Ann Hand Chief Executive Officer, President, Chair of the Board

Clayton Haynes Chief Financial Officer

Matt Edelman President and Chief Commercial Officer

Andy Babb Chief Games Officer

Anne Gailliot Chief of Staff, Vice President of Special Projects

Super League Enterprise, Inc.

2912 Colorado Ave Suite 203 Santa Monica, CA 90404

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.